117000 204 254

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Only/Olate/Zip/) Hone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
(Locument Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	5
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



800329409368

05/34/19--01001--012 **25.00

1415 Sover Mode.

019 MAY 24 PM 12: 2

T GLASS
JUN 08 2019

COVER LETTĚR

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
		Remodel Mind, LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limite			Name of Limit	ted Liability Company		
The en	closed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please	return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
Marcio Peixoto		Marcio Peixoto				
				Name of Person		
			268 Calliope Street	Firm/Company	: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	201
			Ocoee, FL 34761	Address		2019 HAY 24
			aurearealtor@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 2	PM 12: 25
For for	ther in	ntormation c	E-mail address: (i), oncerning this matter, please cal	b be used for future annual report notification)	. •••1	125
Aurea			The state of the s	407 3534957		
		Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	_	
Enclos	ed is a	check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$2	5.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\simeg\$ \$60.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\simeg\$ Certified Cop (additional copy	Status & - ly	
MAHLING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314		ation Section n of Corporations px 6327	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Ta ⁿ ahassee, FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Remodel Mind, LLC			
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa	ny as it now appears on our recor Jability Company)	<u>ds.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liz Florida document number L17000204254 This amendment is submitted to amend the follows:	ability Company	10/03/2017	and assigned
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLO	C" or the abbreviation "L. L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	268 Calliope Street	2019
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Ocoee, FL 34761	1/4 3
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E		268 Calliope Street Ococe, FL 34761	FILED PH 12: 25
B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent and/or the new registered off	~		ls, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Marcio Peixoto		
New Registered Office Address:	268 Calliope St		
		Enter Florida street addre	
	Осое	lorida	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:	City	Zip Code
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this c	l agent and agro r and complete tered agent as p egistered office	performance of my duties, a provided for in Chapter 605,	and I am familiar with and F.S. Or. if this document is

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u> Aurea Oliveira	Address 268 Calliope Street	Type of Action
AMBR			Add
		Ococc, Fl. 34761	Remove
	Marcio Peixoto	268 Calliope Street	□ Change
AMBR			Add
		Ocoec, FL 34761	□ Remove
			200 Region Fill
			
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Character Character

D. If amending any other informa	ation, enter change(s)	here: (Attacl	h additional sh	eets, if necess	ary.)		
_	-						
				·			
		<u> </u>					
						20	
						7019 HAY	3
					1 1 1 1 1	\sim	
 			· - · ·		<u>-</u>	<u>+</u> -P	HO
					<u></u>	PH 12: 25	į
	<u> </u>			·		2	
							
	-						
					·		
E. Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date mu Note: If the date inserted in this bl document's effective date on the D	st be specific and cannot be lock does not meet the ap	plicable statut	iling or more than ory filing requir	(option , 90 days after file tements, this determined the second	ing.) Pursuant	to 605.02 he listed :	207 (3)(b) as the
If the record specifies a delayed (b) The 90th day after the rec		not an effe	ective time, a	nt 12:01 a.r	m. on the	earlier	of:
May 15th Dated	2019						
<u> </u>	arcio Perroto		···				
Marcio Peixoto	Signature of a member or	authorized repre	sentative of a me	mber			
	Typed or i	orinted name of	signee				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00